
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

(1) Lukas Sundahl 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(911) Dennis Hauger 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(20) Ola Nilsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(11) Pontus Fredricsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(45) Emil Persson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(61) Marcus Annervi 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(27) Edvin Hellsten 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(91) Oscar Löfquist 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(32) Robin Knutsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Time of Day 

17:47:42.094 
17:49:30.527 
17:51:15.809 
17:53:00.523 

17:47:43.361 
17:49:32.350 
17:51:17.895 
17:53:02.838 
17:54:47.980 

17:47:46.961 
17:49:36.185 
17:51:21.382 
17:53:07.005 

17:47:52.222 
17:49:38.147 
17:51:23.815 
17:53:09.337 

17:48:02.159 
17:49:53.296 
17:51:38.953 
17:53:24.808 
17:55:11.004 

17:48:09.094 
17:50:04.184 
17:51:50.044 
17:53:35.773 

17:48:01.127 
17:49:49.743 
17:51:35.761 
17:53:21.911 

17:47:47.549 
17:49:43.072 
17:51:32.090 
17:53:18.294 
17:55:04.377 

17:47:48.371 
17:49:39.717 
17:51:26.233 
17:53:12.698 

Lap Tm 

1:50.916 
1:48.433 
1:45.282 
1:44.714 

1:53.001 
1:48.989 
1:45.545 
1:44.943 
1:45.142 

1:52.177 
1:49.224 
1:45.197 
1:45.623 

1:53.174 
1:45.925 
1:45.668 
1:45.522 

1:58.823 
1:51.137 
1:45.657 
1:45.855 
1:46.196 

2:11.121 
1:55.090 
1:45.860 
1:45.729 

1:59.932 
1:48.616 
1:46.018 
1:46.150 

1:54.313 
1:55.523 
1:49.018 
1:46.204 
1:46.083 

1:52.559 
1:51.346 
1:46.516 
1:46.465 

Diff 

+6.202 
+3.719 
+0.568 

+8.058 
+4.046 
+0.602 

+0.199 

+6.980 
+4.027 

+0.426 

+7.652 
+0.403 
+0.146 

+13.166 
+5.480 

+0.198 
+0.539 

+25.392 
+9.361 
+0.131 

+13.914 
+2.598 

+0.132 

+8.230 
+9.440 
+2.935 
+0.121 

+6.094 
+4.881 
+0.051 

S1 Tm 

33.793 
32.640 
32.482 

34.013 
32.730 
32.652 
32.753 

34.048 
32.696 
32.780 

33.229 
33.114 
33.021 

34.706 
32.825 
32.987 
33.209 

36.786 
32.944 
32.681 

34.168 
32.944 
32.727 

34.855 
33.196 
32.891 
32.973 

34.470 
33.072 
33.019 

S2 Tm 

49.022 
45.967 
44.680 
44.357 

49.031 
46.383 
44.760 
44.404 
44.414 

48.246 
46.325 
44.484 
44.708 

47.661 
44.687 
44.577 
44.517 

52.733 
47.930 
44.738 
44.664 
44.718 

59.039 
48.381 
44.873 
45.086 

52.595 
45.779 
44.776 
44.834 

49.876 
50.303 
44.823 
44.780 
44.814 

48.676 
47.419 
45.066 
45.159 

S3 Tm 

29.093 
28.673 
27.962 
27.875 

30.984 
28.593 
28.055 
27.887 
27.975 

30.458 
28.851 
28.017 
28.135 

31.718 
28.009 
27.977 
27.984 

30.261 
28.501 
28.094 
28.204 
28.269 

35.555 
29.923 
28.043 
27.962 

30.327 
28.669 
28.298 
28.589 

31.934 
30.365 
30.999 
28.533 
28.296 

30.306 
29.457 
28.378 
28.287 
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Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Midnattssolsloppet Drivecenter Arena 
Carrera Cup 

Qualifying Q2 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 17:45:34 

Fällfors 4,200 Km 

17.06.2022 17:42 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Ulf Sanell:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Ingela Strandberg:


